
А
Б

В
Г

14
22

0

58
10

1

19,6
-1,500

В
Г

71
10

14
22

0

1

13
00

4560 6740
500

2880 7240

22 580

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

660

-1,900 -1,900

-2,200

водомерный
узел

85,2 82,9

7,6

19,619,6 19,6

-1,900 -1,900

2

2

Nдок. Дата
ЛистовСтадия

П

Лист
Изм. Подп.Кол.уч Лист

ООО "Авто-Плаза-Люкс"План  на отм. -1,900; -2,200. М 1:100

По
дп
ис
ь и
 д
ат
а

Вз
ам
. и
нв
. N

Ин
в. 
№
 по
дл
.

Н. контроль

Разработал
Проверил

ДоровскаяГАП
ГИП

Доровская

Многоквартирный жилой дом по адресу:

-АР

г. Кострома, ул. Свердлова, 67

4


